THE DATASHEET OF
NCP2823AFCCT2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
January, 2011 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP2823/D
NCP2823 Series

Ferrite value is strongly dependent upon the application.
Figure 18. PCB Layout example
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP2823AFCT2G WLCSP9
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP2823AFCCT2G WLCSP9
(Backside Laminate Coating)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP2823BFCT1G WLCSP9
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP2823BFCT2G WLCSP9
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Demo Board Available:
NCP2823AGEVB/D and NCP2823BGEVB/D evaluation board configure the device in typical application.
9 PIN FLIP−CHIP 1.45x1.45x0.596
CASE 499AL
ISSUE A
DATE 21 JUN 2022